
LOT 44
IN OR 2143/1630 & 2150/777
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

TONSING DOROTHY E LVG TRUST/TONSING DOROTHY E TRUS
2153 JEKYLL CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0310-0044-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
8

228,776
21,644

200,000
450,420
208,399
242,021

HA HAB 48,660
193,361
450,420

0

389,362

2168/0526 12/12/2017 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG ROBIN ANN CO P/

TONSING GREGGORY

2150/0777 10/04/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONSING DOROTHY E

DOROTHY E TONSING L

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2001HX Base Yr

2153 JEKYLL CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,581 130.3203 172.02 271,964 1986 1990 0 0 0 15.88 84.12

1 SNGL FAM – 50% - 2001 Heated Area: 1367

BAS 1,175 100 1993 1,175 170,027

BAS 192 100 2007 192 27,783

FGR 357 55 1993 196 28,362

FSP 40 40 2007 16 2,315

PTO 36 5 1993 2 289

1,800 1,581 228,776

BAS=[YR=1993] W12 PTO=[YR=1993] W6 BAS=[YR=2007] N6 W16 S12
E16 N6$ S6 E6 N6$ S6 W26 S2  L2 D2  S4  R2 D2  S12
FGR=[YR=1993] S22 E15 N8 FSP=[YR=2007] E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E4 N6
W3 N3 W16$ E16 S3 E3 S6 E4 S5 E15 N42$.

BAS
1993

12

6

262

2.9

4

2.9

12

16
3

3

6
4

5

15

42

PTO
1993

6

6
6

6

BAS
2007

6

16

12

16
6

FGR
1993

22

15

8

5

4
6

3
3

16

FSP
2007

8

5
8

5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 50 20 3 60.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1986 1986 3 47 183

2 0825 BRICK 0 50 10 3 30.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1986 1986 3 81 304

3 1243 WD DECK F 0 50 0 0 140.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1986 1986 3 20 112

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 50 0 0 1,400.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 87 7,917

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 50 8 12 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 778

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 50 0 0 1,300.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 12,350

21,644

1 000100 C RES 50 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


